
32

31

34

29

30

64
65

33

Mod.

311/GL124EBSS

Rev.04-1008

320/GL124S60
320/GL124S35

+
320/GL124S45

22

17
16

14

20

19

1

102

11

15

21

46

49

47

41A

43
45

18
6

7

42

53
51

35

50
52

28

25
25A
25B

26
26A
26B

27

36

37

38

39

40

3

4

5

8

67

66

12

13

9

9

9

9

55

54

44

49

56

57

60
59
58

61

62

23

24

53

53
61

63

41



 311/GL124EBSS - 320/GL124S35  
320/GL124S45 - 320GL124S60

Pos. Codice Descrizione Q.tà Pre.
01 /ZPGL124E CAS CARTER SUPERIORE (3GL202) 1 A
02 /KCCAR03 RIDE MOTORIDUT.CARDIN 24V C/ENCODER 1 A
03 /XGGL724 ALBA ALBERINO ADAT.DENTATO (3GL113) 1 A
04 /ZVSPIR 4X20P SPINA SPIROL 4x20 DIN7344 PES. 1 A
05 /ZVTCEI 6X50Z VITE TCEI M6x50 UNI5931-8.8-ZN 3 A
06 ZUT230VA           TRASF.TOROIDALE 230VA PRI 230V 1 A
07 /ZVTMT 4.8X32 AUTOF.TMT+ 4,8x32 tipo KFR,ZIN 1 A
08 YPR124B01     Y BASE PRG124 CON MOSFET 1 A
09 /ZVV KF6X5/8  AUTOF. TC+ 3.5X16 ZINC UNI6954 10 A
10 /ZPGL124E STR STRINGICAVO (3GL214) 1 A
11 /ZPGL124E GOM GOMMINO (3GL213) 2 A
12 /ZPGL124E CAI CARTER INFERIORE (3GL203) 1 A
13 ZQP10070      PORTALAMP.ELIOS 10070 220V 1 A
14 ZQL02415E14   LAMPADA 24V 15W E14 CHIARA 1 A
15 ZRA24-1.3     BATTERIA NiMH 1300 mAh - 24v 1 A
16 /ZPGL124E RIT RITEGNO BATTERIA (3GL207) 1 A
17 /ZPGL124E FON FONDELLO BATTERIE (3GL206) 1 A
18 /ZPGL124E COP COPERCHIO CAVI (3GL204) 1 A
19 /ZPGL124E PIN PINZETTE (3GL208) 1 A
20 ZPFTAC-15     FUSIBILE A LAMA PUDENZ 15A 58V 1 A
21 ZPFTAC-04     FUSIBILE A LAMA PUDENZ 4A 58V 1 A
22 /ZPGL124E VET VETRO (3GL205) 1 A
23 /ZVRO DEN6Z   RONDELLA DENTATA D.6 Z UNI6798 1 A
24 /ZMGL124 TERR  CAVETTO TERRA GL124 (3GL245) 1 A
25 /ZAGL124 GUI0 GUIDA H1714 L.3500 1,5KG/MT GR 1 B
25A /ZAGL124 GUI1 GUIDA H1714 L.4500 1,5KG/MT 1 C
25B /ZAGL124 GUI2 GUIDA H1714 L.6000 1,5KG/MT GR 1 D
26 /WGGL124 CAT0 CATENA CARDIN 7,05Mt.  (3GL194) 1 B
26A /WGGL124 CAT1 CATENA CARDIN 9,05Mt. (3GL194) 1 C
26B /WGGL124 CAT2 CATENA CARDIN 12,05Mt (3GL194) 1 D
27 /ZGGIUNZ 085  GIUNZ. PER CATENA ISO 085 2 B-C-D
28 /ZPGL124 CURS CURSORE CATENA (3GL212) 1 B-C-D
29 /XPGL724 CARR CARRELLO LAVORATO (3GL114) 1 B-C-D-E
30 /ZPGL724 ROTE ROTELLA CARRO (3GL193) 4 B-C-D-E
31 /ZPGL724 ELS  ELEMENTO DI SGANCIO (3GL115) 1 B-C-D-E
32 /ZGGL724 MOLL MOLL.A COMP. POS5 d1xD6,8x37-ZN 1 B-C-D-E
33 /ZTGL724 COR  CORDINO SBLOCCO BIANCO 1 B-C-D
34 /ZTGL724 POM  POMELLO SBLOCCO (3GL179) 1 B-C-D
35 /ZPGL124 TPSU TESTATA PIGNONE SUP. (3GL210) 1 B-C-D
36 /ZGGL124 BOC1 BOCCOLA M8 (3GL220) 3 B-C-D
37 /ZDGLICO 1415 BOCCOLA GLICODUR 14x16x15 1 B-C-D
38 /ZLGL724 PIGN CORONA TEMPR. 1/2"z10 (3GL110) 1 B-C-D
39 /ZPGL124 TPPO TESTATA PIGNONE POZZ. (3GL211) 1 B-C-D
40 /ZVTMT 4.8X32 AUTOF.TMT+ 4,8x32 tipo KFR,ZIN 3 B-C-D
41 /ZLGL124 CAVA CAVALLOTTO (3GL217) 1 B-C-D
41A /ZVV TE8X100  VITE TE M8x100 UNI 5739-8.8-ZN 1 B-C-D
42 /ZBGL124 RUOT RUOTA TENDITORE (3GL215) 1 B-C-D
43 /ZDCU 608ZZ   CUSCINETTO 608-2Z (8X22X7) 1 B-C-D
44 /ZVSEGE I22  ANELLO SEGEER I22 1 B-C-D
45 /ZBGL124 PERN PERNO TENDITORE (3GL216) 1 B-C-D
46 /ZPGL124 TEST TESTATA TENDITORE (3GL209) 1 B-C-D
47 /XPGL124 DIST DISTANZIALE TENDITORE (3GL250) 1 B-C-D

Rev.04-1008 1 / 2



 311/GL124EBSS - 320/GL124S35  
320/GL124S45 - 320GL124S60

49 /ZVDADO AUTO8 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M8 ZINC. UNI0982 2 B-C-D-F
50 /ZPGL124 PIAS PIASTRINA PORTA DADO (3GL221) 6 B-C-D
51 /ZVDADO M6Z   DADO NORMALE M6 ZINC. UNI5588 6 B-C-D
52 /ZPGL124 DIST DISTANZIALE (3GL222) 6 B-C-D
53 /ZVV TEF6X25Z VITE TE FLANG.ZIGRIN. M6x25 ZN 14 B-C-D
54 /ZLGL724 LAMA LAMA FORATA SUPPORTO GUIDA  (3GL124) 6 F
55 /ZLGL124 SUPG SUPPORTO PER GUIDA (3GL246) 1 F
56 /ZVTCEI 8X120 VITE TCEI M8X120 UNI5931 8.8 1 F
57 /ZVTCEI 8X45Z VITE TCEI M8x45 ZINC. UNI 5931 3 A
58 /ZVV TEF6X14Z VITE TE FLANG.ZIGRIN. M6x14 ZN 2 B-C-D
59 /XLGL124 FINS PIASTR.FINECORSA SUP. (3GL243) 2 B-C-D
60 /XLGL124 FINI PIASTR.FINECORSA INF. (3GL242) 2 B-C-D
61 /ZVRO ZIGR8   ROSETTA ZIGR.M8"SCHNORR"FOSF-N 6 A
62 /ZGGL124 INS INSERTO FILETTATO M6  (3GL244) 3 A
63 /ZVRO PIA10Z  RONDELLA PIANA d.10 ZINCATA 1 A
64 /ZPGL124 FESB  FERMO SBLOCCO CARRELLO (3GL256) 1 B-C-D-E
65 /ZVSPIC 4X40   SPINA CIL.4X40 LAPPATA UNI6364 1 B-C-D-E
66 /ZVV KF6X7/8  AUTOF. TC+ 3.5X22 ZIN UNI 6954 2
67 /ZVV KF6X1/2  AUTOF. TC+ 3.5X13 ZINC UNI6954 4

A 311/GL124EBSS GRUPPO PROPULSORE
(Pos.: 01÷22, 57, 61÷63)

B 320/GL124S35 KIT x TRAINO PORT.SEZ/BASC.MOL  3,5mt
(Pos.: 23, 25, 26÷53)

C 320/GL124S45 KIT x TRAINO PORT.SEZ/BASC.MOL  4,5mt
(Pos.: 23A, 25A, 26A÷53)

D 320/GL124S60 KIT x TRAINO PORT.SEZ/BASC.MOL   6mt.
(Pos.: 23B, 25B, 26B÷53)

E /KGL724 CARR PREASSIEMATO CARRELLO
(Pos.: 29÷32, 64, 65)

F /KGL124S FER1 PREASSIEMATO FERRAMENTA GUIDA

Rev.04-1008 2 / 2


